
CPSA Fee Schedule (2024-2025)  

Monthly Tuition Fee for Pre-School 
& Kindergarten 

$ 860 per child for 10-months (No sibling discount) 

Monthly Tuition Fee for 10- Months (Grades 1-12) 

Grade 1ST Child 2ND Child 3RD Child 
4TH/5th 
Child 

Elementary School 
1st to 5th Grade 

$ 860 $ 774 $ 688 $ 602 

Junior High School 
6th to 8th Grade 

$ 920 $ 828 $ 736 $ 644 

High School 
9th to 12th Grade 

$ 980 $ 882 $ 784 $ 686 

For the purpose of tuition computation, the eldest child will be noted as the 1st child, the second 
eldest child will be noted as the 2nd child, and so on.   

Registration Fee 

Registration Fee for New Students $300 per child 

Registration Fee for Returning Students $200 per child 

Administrative Fee $275 per family 

Resource Fee  

 Pre-school: Material, Toys and Resource Fee: $300 per child. 

 KG - 5th Grades: Book Usage & Resource Fee: $350 per child. 

 HS Lab Fee: $155 per child                                                                         

 $250 fee to enroll in JH/HS Basketball, Soccer and Volleyball teams 

 Students participating in athletic teams and extracurricular clubs/activities will have a fee 
payable at time of registration/participation.  

 Resource fee as per grade shown below. 

Grade Resource Fee ($) 

6 195 

7 180 

8 300 

9 160 

10 165 

11 70 

12 160 

 


